
First Name Last Name Company Email Phone Title Organization Type City Website Contact notes
Jeffrey Mabry Builders R US Construction Corporation Jeffrey@brus.us (646) 296‐1859 Business Development Director Construction New York 1882 Park Avenue 1
Christina McPike WinnCompanies cmcpike@winnco.com (617) 532‐2109 Project Manager Developer Boston (Corporate) and NYC (Regional) www.winncompanies.com 2‐6; New York City, Albany, Rochester, 

Duncan Barrett Beacon Communities Development LLC NY dbarrett@beaconcommunitiesllc.com (518) 284‐0884 President Developer Albany, NY www.beaconcommunitesllc.com 58 units a series of 2 stories frame buildings
Eric Appleton Elmo Homes, Inc. elmohomesinc@gmail.com (347) 871‐8152 Board member Housing Owner Brooklyn None 4 floors, 728 41st St., Brooklyn, NY 11232

Peter Volandes Parkview Apartments LLC peterv@volmar.com (718) 832‐2444 Member Housing Owner Brooklyn http://www.volmar.com/ 3 buildings: Each having 6 stories, Bronx, NY

Dan Bianco CLOTH dbianco@cloth159.org (212) 795‐4779 Project Manager Housing Owner New York www.cloth159.org 5 stories; New York City

Michael Prigorec AM Management misop@hotmail.com (718) 821‐5626 Managing Agent Housing Owner Ridgewood, Queens 963 Seneca Avenue 3 stories in Ridgewood, Queens

Michael Kantrowitz 43 Wooster Condominium michael@43wooster.com (646) 801‐2007 Board President Housing Owner New York www.43wooster.com 7 stories, Soho, Manhattan

John Ciovacco Aztech Geothermal, LLC jciovacco@aztechgeo.com (518) 309‐2000 President Mechanical Systems Ballston Spa, NY www.aztechgeo.com
We are in the Albany area and don't have a 
specific building in mind yet. Aztech would 

Allison van Hee JOE NYC avanhee@joenyc.org (212) 697‐1640 Assistant Director of Asset Management Not‐For‐Profit Organization NYC http://www.joenyc.org/ Our portfolio includes 227 properties of 

Ryan Cassidy RiseBoro Community Partnership rcassidy@riseboro.org (718) 366‐3800 Dir of Properties Not‐For‐Profit Organization Brooklyn riseboro.org
20 buildings. between 4‐7 stories. All located 
in Brooklyn

Mike Weiss Sun Garden Homes Association makaone1@gmail.com (607) 435‐1835 Assistant Building Manager Other Brooklyn www.sungardenhomes.com 4
Patrick Rock Rock Property Management Company rock.patrick@rockpmc.com (315) 802‐4280 Management Agent Property Manager Phoenix www.rockpmc.com 2, Phoenix
Nicholas Regan Little Falls Housing Authority n_regan@twcny.rr.com (315) 823‐2540 Executive Director Public Housing Authority Little Falls https://www.facebook.com/LFhousing 12‐ 2 story multi family units
Lawrence Jackson Newburgh Housing Authority lrjackson@newburghhousingauthority.org (845) 561‐2066 Executive Director Public Housing Authority Newburgh www.newburghhousingauthority.org 6


